
September 
2024 [Ahmed Alhusban] 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OF SHARJAH 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

 
Ahmed Alhusban 
FACULTY MEMBER CREDENTIALS 

 
 

 
 
 
 

PHOTO COMES 
HERE 

(2" X 3" RE

DUCED TO 
80%) 

First Name Ahmed  

Last Name Alhusban  

Job Title Associate Professor 
 

Nationality Jordan  

Date of Birth  

Gender Male 
 

Email aalhusban@sharjah.ac.ae 

Telephone 06-505-7447 
 Room Office: M23-149A 
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From Recent to Older 

 
From To  
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08 

 
 
2009 

 
 
08 

 
 
2013 

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) 
University of Georgia 
USA 

 
 
09 

 
 
2002 

 
 
06 

 
 
2008 

Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm.D.) 
Jordan University of Science and Technology 
Jordan 
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PROFESSIONAL SUMMARY 
From Recent to Older 

 
 

From 
 

To  Notes 
(e.g. To date, on leave, 
etc) MM YY MM YY 

 
 
 
09 

 
 
 

2021 

 
 
 
- 

 Associate Professor at the Department of 
Pharmacy Practice and 
Pharmacotherapeutics, College of 
Pharmacy 
 
University of Sharjah, Sharjah, UAE 

 
 
 
 
To date 

 
 
 
09 

 
 
 

2019 

 
 
 
06 

 
 
 

2021 

Associate Professor  
College of Pharmacy 
 
Al Ain University, Abu Dhabi, UAE 

 

 
 
09 

 
 

2018 

 
 
- 

 
 
 

Associate Professor at the Clinical  Pharmacy 
Department,  Faculty of Pharmacy,  
 
Jordan University of Science and Technology, Irbid, 
Jordan  
 

       

 
 
 

On Leave 

 
 
 
09 

 
 
 

2013 

 
 
 
09 

 
 
 

2018 

Assistant Professor at the Clinical Pharmacy 
Department, Faculty of Pharmacy 
 
Jordan University of Science and Technology, Irbid 
Jordan  

 

 
PUBLICATIONS (SELECTED) 
From Recent to Older 

 
YY  

2024  Exploring the Global Landscape of Self-Medication Among Students: Trends, Risks, and 
      2023 Preclinical and Clinical Applications of Metabolomics and Proteomics in Glioblastoma 

Research 

2022 Functional outcomes of COVID-19 patients with acute ischemic stroke: A prospective, 
observational, single-center study in North Jordan 

2022 Problematic Use of Social Media Platforms and Its Association With Depression in Pharmacy 
Students 

2022 Evaluation of Vulnerability Factors for Developing Stress and Depression due to COVID-19 
Spread and its Associated Lockdown 
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2022 An evaluation of the ability of thrombospondin-1 to predict stroke outcomes and mortality after 
ischemic stroke 

2022 Problematic Social Media Use and Academic Performance among University Students: An 
Evaluation from The Middle East 

2021 Saccharin and naltrexone prevent increased pain sensitivity and impaired long-term 
memory induced by repetitive neonatal noxious stimulation: role of BDNF and 
enkephalin 

2021 ProBDNF is a Novel Mediator of the Interaction Between MDA-MB- 231 Breast Cancer Cells 
and Brain Microvascular Endothelial Cells 

2021 An assessment of patients factors effect on prescriber adherence to ischemic stroke secondary 
prevention guidelines 

2021 Combined crizotinib and endocrine drugs inhibit proliferation, migration, and colony formation 
of breast cancer cells via downregulation of MET and estrogen receptor 

2020 Effects of the synthetic cannabinoid XLR-11 on the viability and migration rates of human 
brain microvascular endothelial cells in a clinically-relevant model 
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PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIPS 
 
YY Name of Organization / Society 
2013-Date Phi kappa Phi Honor Society 
2008-Date Jordan Pharmacists Association (JPA 
2011-Date American College of Clinical Pharmacy (ACCP) 

 
 


